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Description

201701030000
00220

01/03/2017
10:28:11

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

WOOD
MITCHELL

201701110000
13920

01/11/2017
01:49:49

ALABAMA
ORAL &
FACIAL
SURGERY LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PROVOST
ELLIS TROY

201701040000
02530

01/04/2017
10:28:17

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN
TRAVIS

201701050000
04390

01/05/2017
10:29:58

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARADISE
ERIC A

201701270000
33870

01/27/2017
02:55:46

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLACK
BRANDON
WAYNE

201701270000
33880

01/27/2017
02:55:47

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CRUCE
PHILLIP DAVID

201701180000
22190

01/18/2017
10:09:49

ALLY
FINANCIAL
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CATLEDGE
KIRK

201701180000
22270

01/18/2017
11:10:56

AUTO
ACCEPTANCE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WATLEY
WILLIE G

201701180000
22740

01/18/2017
02:05:14

BRE
ASSOCIATES
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

FUDGE
MILLARD
AUDREN

Other:SEE
INST

201701230000
26500

01/23/2017
10:41:56

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
HAILEY

201701230000
26510

01/23/2017
10:44:01

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ELDRIDGE
CHARLENE

201701230000
26620

01/23/2017
10:50:49

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AUTRY
PHILLIP

201701230000
26690

01/23/2017
11:06:34

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

MORRISON
KELLIE

201702020000
40480

02/02/2017
11:25:45

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
DARLENE

201702020000
40540

02/02/2017
11:30:55

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YANCEY
MERRI

201702020000
40560

02/02/2017
11:32:41

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TYNER ROBIN

201702020000
40570

02/02/2017
11:35:22

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COX JAMES

201702020000
40750

02/02/2017
12:10:01

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON
THOMAS E

201702020000
40740

02/02/2017
12:10:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON
THOMAS E



201702020000
41170

02/02/2017
01:37:49

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATTERSON
KIRSTIE

201701250000
29310

01/25/2017
10:14:30

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PEARSON
ERICA

201702030000
42070

02/03/2017
10:13:21

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRIDER JOHN
C

201702030000
42110

02/03/2017
10:13:25

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS
MILLARD

201702030000
42790

02/03/2017
12:18:22

AFFINITY
HOSP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FOX NATHAN

201702030000
42800

02/03/2017
12:18:23

AFFINITY
HOSP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CASTILLO
ARTURO

201702030000
42810

02/03/2017
12:18:24

AFFINITY
HOSP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARBURY
BRANDY

201702060000
43740

02/06/2017
09:21:37

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUYE KELVIN

201702060000
44010

02/06/2017
10:19:58

CITY OF
PELHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

J T MONTE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20060127000
046090

201702060000
44040

02/06/2017
10:23:53

CITY OF
PELHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MONILI
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20090519000
186770

201702060000
44070

02/06/2017
10:43:26

AUTHENTIC
RESTORATIO
N LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
JOSEPH A


