Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Date Recorded= 2017;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701030000 00220	01/03/2017 10:28:11	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	WOOD MITCHELL						, , , ,
201701110000 13920	01/11/2017 01:49:49	ALABAMA ORAL & FACIAL SURGERY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PROVOST ELLIS TROY						
201701040000 02530	01/04/2017 10:28:17	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN TRAVIS						
201701050000 04390	01/05/2017 10:29:58	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARADISE ERIC A						
201701270000 33870	01/27/2017 02:55:46	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLACK BRANDON WAYNE						
201701270000 33880	01/27/2017 02:55:47	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CRUCE PHILLIP DAVID						
201701180000 22190	01/18/2017 10:09:49	ALLY FINANCIAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CATLEDGE KIRK						
201701180000 22270	01/18/2017 11:10:56	AUTO ACCEPTANCE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WATLEY WILLIE G						
201701180000 22740	01/18/2017 02:05:14	BRE ASSOCIATES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	FUDGE MILLARD AUDREN						Other:SEE INST
201701230000 26500	01/23/2017 10:41:56	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES HAILEY						
201701230000 26510	01/23/2017 10:44:01	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ELDRIDGE CHARLENE						
201701230000 26620	01/23/2017 10:50:49	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AUTRY PHILLIP						
201701230000 26690	01/23/2017 11:06:34	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	MORRISON KELLIE						
201702020000 40480	02/02/2017 11:25:45	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS DARLENE						
201702020000 40540	02/02/2017 11:30:55	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YANCEY MERRI						
201702020000 40560	02/02/2017 11:32:41	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TYNER ROBIN						
201702020000 40570	02/02/2017 11:35:22	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COX JAMES						
201702020000 40750	02/02/2017 12:10:01	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON THOMAS E						
201702020000 40740	02/02/2017 12:10:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON THOMAS E						

201702020000 41170	02/02/2017 01:37:49	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATTERSON KIRSTIE				
201701250000 29310	01/25/2017 10:14:30	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PEARSON ERICA				
201702030000 42070	02/03/2017 10:13:21	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRIDER JOHN C				
201702030000 42110	02/03/2017 10:13:25	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS MILLARD				
201702030000 42790	02/03/2017 12:18:22	AFFINITY HOSP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FOX NATHAN				
201702030000 42800	02/03/2017 12:18:23	AFFINITY HOSP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CASTILLO ARTURO				
201702030000 42810	02/03/2017 12:18:24	AFFINITY HOSP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARBURY BRANDY				
201702060000 43740	02/06/2017 09:21:37	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUYE KELVIN				
201702060000 44010	02/06/2017 10:19:58	CITY OF PELHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	J T MONTE CORPORATIO N			Instr #:20060127000 046090	
201702060000 44040	02/06/2017 10:23:53	CITY OF PELHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MONILI CORPORATIO N			Instr #:20090519000 186770	
201702060000 44070	02/06/2017 10:43:26	AUTHENTIC RESTORATIO N LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON JOSEPH A				